

Sessions Trial 01 (12) 2023
Reg. No.-77/2022
Present : Kallol Chattopadhyay
Sessions Judge, Jhargram.
J.O Code – WB 00641.

Order No. 02 dated 09.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person.

The sole accused person is present today by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge files hajira.

No witness is present today by filing hajira.

Fix- **13.05.2024** for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

S.J
Jhargram.

Sessions Judge,
Jhargram.

