

Sessions Trial 01 (12) 23
(CIS Reg- 77)/2022

Present : Kallol Chattopadhyay
Sessions Judge, Jhargram
J.O Code – WB 00641.

Order No. 03 Dated 13.05.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused person namely, Bumba Mahata along with his Id. Advocate is present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P-in-Charge is present by filing hajira.

S/R of (CSW. No.-1) namely, Pampa Khilari is returned after proper service but she is not turned up today.

Issue W.W.A of Rs. 500/- against witness namely (CSW. No.-1) namely, Pampa Khilari.

To date : 15/07/2024 for appearance and E/R of W.W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram.

Sessions Judge,
Jhargram.