

**S.T. NO. 01(12) 2023
(Reg. No-77/2022)**

**Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)**

Order No. 06 dated 30.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W.W.A.

Sole accused namely Bumba Mahata is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in charge, present and submits that no witness is present today.

Issue reminder.

Fix - 07.12.2024 for appearance of accused and E/R of W.W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram