

**S.Tr. 1(12)2023 (R-77-2022)**

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-000533-2022

Ref: Jhargram All Women P.S. Case No. 75/2020 dated 06.07.2020

**Present: Sri Sarajit Majumder , (JO Code: WB00646), Sessions Judge, Jhargram,**

**Order No. 13**  
**05.01.2026**

1. Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-3, 4 and 5 respectively.
2. The sole accused person Namely, Bumba Mahata is present and on behalf of the accused Ld. advocate files hajira.
3. Summon returned after proper service but no witness is present today. Hence, adjourned till next date fixed.
4. **Todate.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge , Jhargram

Sd/-

Sessions Judge, Jhargram